Pulling

Wholesale Pricing

Wholesale Price

Down the
Moon
Products
Egg Quality
CoQ10

Myoinositol Plus Magnesium
DHEA

Melatonin

EPA DHA

Male Factor
Conception XR

Prenatal Vitamin
Supplement Pack with Prenatal
Prenatal Vitamin

Other

Female Balance (ReProCleanse)
PhytoNutrient Powder (Organic
Superfood)

Probiotic Capsules (FloraPro)
L-Arginine

Vitamin D

$14.30
$19.25
$33.00
$4.40
$13.75

$44.44

$37.68
$36.00

$29.35
$31.50

$20.62
$5.80
$10.50

MSRP

$25.99
$35.00
$60.00
$7.99
$24.94

$80.00

$68.50
$65.50

$53.29
$52.45

$37.50
$10.50
$18.38



