

## **Wholesale Pricing**

Products	Wholesale Price	MSRP
Egg Quality CoQ10	\$14.30	\$25.99
Myoinositol Plus Magnesium	\$19.25	\$35.00
DHEA	\$33.00	\$60.00
Melatonin	\$4.40	\$7.99
EPA DHA	\$13.75	\$24.94
Male Factor		
	¢44.44	¢90.00
Conception XR	\$44.44	\$80.00
Prenatal Vitamin		
Supplement Pack with Prenatal	\$37.68	\$68.50
Prenatal Vitamin	\$36.00	\$65.50
_		
Other		
Female Balance (ReProCleanse)	\$29.35	\$53.29
PhytoNutrient Powder (Organic	\$31.50	\$52.45
Superfood)		
Probiotic Capsules (FloraPro)	\$20.62	\$37.50
L-Arginine	\$5.80	\$10.50
Vitamin D	\$10.50	\$18.38